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Wednesday   18:00 Lanes 1 - 6De Griethse Poort
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 1 1 De Blauwtjes 37 15 396 183 7082 5161 505 1371 649 1854
2 3 6 De Mekkers 32½ 19½ 441 152 7181 5444 540 1381 695 1812
3 6 2 Griethse Poort 25 27 433 157 7002 5334 476 1389 619 1798
4 2 5 The Pointers 24 28 430 159 6957 5334 583 1535 693 1865
5 5 4 de Vrolijke Noot 21½ 30½ 356 211 6580 4285 399 1117 585 1675
6 4 3 Puur Geluk 16 36 385 190 6686 4838 472 1269 606 1734

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Griethse Poort 619 582 597 1798 5 <---> De Mekkers 624 577 603 1804 8
3-4 de Vrolijke Noot 539 549 536 1624 2 <---> De Blauwtjes 639 586 629 1854 11
5-6 Puur Geluk 595 575 564 1734 5 <---> The Pointers 587 624 596 1807 8

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6

Today  1- 5  6- 3  4- 2
Next Week  3- 2  4- 5  1- 6

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 489 De Blauwtjes 483 De Mekkers 468 Griethse Poort
Scratch Series 1381 De Mekkers 1369 De Blauwtjes 1345 Griethse Poort

Handicap Game 639 De Blauwtjes 624 The Pointers 624 De Mekkers
Handicap Series 1854 De Blauwtjes 1807 The Pointers 1804 De Mekkers

Men Scratch Game 188 Robert Vermaak-wo 178 Onno van Tongeren-wo 177 Arnoud v. Spaandonk-wo
Scratch Series 449 Arnoud v. Spaandonk-wo 448 Onno van Tongeren-wo 437 Hans Visser-wo

Handicap Game 231 Robert Vermaak-wo 221 Arnoud v. Spaandonk-wo 214 Onno van Tongeren-wo
214 Tonnie Verfuurden

Handicap Series 581 Hans Visser-wo 581 Arnoud v. Spaandonk-wo 566 Tonnie Verfuurden

Women Scratch Game 193 Sandra de Waard 186 Gerda Kaal-wo 179 Iris Schoenmakers-wo
Scratch Series 484 Iris Schoenmakers-wo 469 Sandra de Waard 464 Aggie Kaal

Handicap Game 240 Sandra de Waard 236 Gerda Kaal-wo 231 Ineke Kock-wo
Handicap Series 653 Ineke Kock-wo 613 Kyra Nicolai-wo 613 Iris Schoenmakers-wo

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 583 The Pointers 540 De Mekkers 505 De Blauwtjes
Scratch Series 1535 The Pointers 1389 Griethse Poort 1381 De Mekkers

Handicap Game 695 De Mekkers 693 The Pointers 649 De Blauwtjes
Handicap Series 1865 The Pointers 1854 De Blauwtjes 1812 De Mekkers
Bowlers must have a minimum of 12 games (before bowling) to be listed for high handicap game and series unless they have a book average.

Men Scratch Game 245 Steven Bosman-wo 212 Onno van Tongeren-wo 197 Robert Vermaak-wo
Scratch Series 636 Steven Bosman-wo 548 Robert Vermaak-wo 529 Onno van Tongeren-wo

Handicap Game 231 Robert Vermaak-wo 221 Arnoud v. Spaandonk-wo 214 Onno van Tongeren-wo
214 Tonnie Verfuurden

Handicap Series 581 Hans Visser-wo 581 Arnoud v. Spaandonk-wo 566 Tonnie Verfuurden

Women Scratch Game 227 Sandra de Waard 186 Gerda Kaal-wo 179 Iris Schoenmakers-wo
Scratch Series 528 Sandra de Waard 500 Aggie Kaal 484 Iris Schoenmakers-wo

Handicap Game 240 Sandra de Waard 236 Gerda Kaal-wo 231 Ineke Kock-wo
Handicap Series 653 Ineke Kock-wo 613 Kyra Nicolai-wo 613 Iris Schoenmakers-wo

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - De Blauwtjes

8 Jolanda Vermaak bk108 78 543 5 329 320 114 114 192
7 Ineke Kock-wo 136 58 1632 12 423 407 142 152 167 461 650
6 Nico Veraart-wo 152 47 1835 12 460 444 159 135 133 427 559

10 Jack v. den Boorn-wo bk154 46 0 0 0 0
9 Robert Vermaak-wo bk158 43 1151 7 499 488 188 179 367 453
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

2 - Griethse Poort
13 Kyra Nicolai-wo 138 57 1663 12 422 406 160 151 149 460 640
11 Hans Visser-wo 146 51 1763 12 442 426 130 156 151 437 590
14 Huub van Leeuwen-wo bk149 49 0 0 0 0
16 Rick de Klerck-wo bk154 46 0 0 0 0
12 Onno van Tongeren-wo 159 42 1908 12 492 476 178 124 146 448 568
15 Selmar Veurink-wo bk166 37 0 0 0 0

3 - Puur Geluk
21 Eddy Vermaak 116 72 1044 9 360 347 135 107 107 349 565
18 Willem Boorsma-wo 116 72 1045 9 359 346 0 0
37 Dennis Folman 153 46 460 3 464 457 0 0
19 Iris Schoenmakers-wo bk158 43 966 6 492 482 144 161 179 484 613
17 Theo Schoenmakers-wo bk162 40 882 6 450 440 161 152 123 436 556
20 André van Huet bk170 35 441 3 447 440 0 0

4 - de Vrolijke Noot
23 Matty Kroezen 109 77 1312 12 338 322 105 127 86 318 549
22 Tonnie Verfuurden 119 70 1434 12 366 350 125 101 151 377 593
24 Bruno Wegeling-wo 128 64 1539 12 396 380 102 114 92 308 482
26 Tim Graafland-wo bk155 45 0 0 0 0
25 Wim Egging-wo bk176 30 0 0 0 0

5 - The Pointers
27 Arnoud v. Spaandonk-wo 139 56 1671 12 429 413 145 127 177 449 626
29 Amber Schoenmakers-wo bk145 52 838 6 422 412 157 149 132 438 594
28 Gerda Kaal-wo 146 51 1759 12 446 430 123 186 125 434 587
31 John Gieling-wo bk178 29 430 3 434 427 0 0

1 Steven Bosman-wo bk197 16 636 3 642 635 0 0
30 Tim Sanders-wo bk209 7 0 0 0 0

6 - De Mekkers
35 Eugenia Eland bk139 56 843 6 426 416 0 0
33 Jans van Vuuren-wo 142 54 1707 12 438 422 150 159 139 448 616
34 Sandra de Waard 160 42 1447 9 485 472 193 115 161 469 610
32 Aggie Kaal 160 42 1447 9 485 472 140 162 162 464 578
36 Jolanda Dijkhuizen-wo bk164 39 0 0 0 0

High Match Points: Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Robert Vermaak-wo 1151 7 bk158 197 548 188 179 367
Tonnie Verfuurden 1434 12 119 151 400 125 101 151 377
Nico Veraart-wo 1835 12 152 190 500 159 135 133 427
Onno van Tongeren-wo 1908 12 159 212 529 178 124 146 448
Arnoud v. Spaandonk-wo 1671 12 139 177 449 145 127 177 449
Steven Bosman-wo 636 3 bk197 245 636 0
Hans Visser-wo 1763 12 146 188 456 130 156 151 437
Eddy Vermaak 1044 9 116 145 354 135 107 107 349
Dennis Folman 460 3 153 174 460 0
Bruno Wegeling-wo 1539 12 128 154 426 102 114 92 308
Theo Schoenmakers-wo 882 6 bk162 180 446 161 152 123 436
Willem Boorsma-wo 1045 9 116 148 377 0
André van Huet 441 3 bk170 160 441 0
John Gieling-wo 430 3 bk178 166 430 0
Jack v. den Boorn-wo 0 0 bk154 0 0 0
Huub van Leeuwen-wo 0 0 bk149 0 0 0
Selmar Veurink-wo 0 0 bk166 0 0 0
Rick de Klerck-wo 0 0 bk154 0 0 0
Wim Egging-wo 0 0 bk176 0 0 0
Tim Graafland-wo 0 0 bk155 0 0 0
Tim Sanders-wo 0 0 bk209 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Division1
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Ineke Kock-wo 1632 12 136 168 461 142 152 167 461
Sandra de Waard 1447 9 160 227 528 193 115 161 469
Gerda Kaal-wo 1759 12 146 186 471 123 186 125 434
Kyra Nicolai-wo 1663 12 138 163 460 160 151 149 460
Jans van Vuuren-wo 1707 12 142 178 472 150 159 139 448
Eugenia Eland 843 6 bk139 164 452 0
Iris Schoenmakers-wo 966 6 bk158 179 484 144 161 179 484
Jolanda Vermaak 543 5 bk108 124 215 114 114
Matty Kroezen 1312 12 109 127 339 105 127 86 318
Aggie Kaal 1447 9 160 174 500 140 162 162 464
Amber Schoenmakers-wo 838 6 bk145 157 438 157 149 132 438
Jolanda Dijkhuizen-wo 0 0 bk164 0 0 0

Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Steven Bosman-wo 636 3 bk197 245 636 0
Robert Vermaak-wo 1151 7 bk158 197 548 188 179 367
Onno van Tongeren-wo 1908 12 159 212 529 178 124 146 448
Dennis Folman 460 3 153 174 460 0
Nico Veraart-wo 1835 12 152 190 500 159 135 133 427
Theo Schoenmakers-wo 882 6 bk162 180 446 161 152 123 436
André van Huet 441 3 bk170 160 441 0
Hans Visser-wo 1763 12 146 188 456 130 156 151 437
John Gieling-wo 430 3 bk178 166 430 0
Arnoud v. Spaandonk-wo 1671 12 139 177 449 145 127 177 449
Bruno Wegeling-wo 1539 12 128 154 426 102 114 92 308
Tonnie Verfuurden 1434 12 119 151 400 125 101 151 377
Willem Boorsma-wo 1045 9 116 148 377 0
Eddy Vermaak 1044 9 116 145 354 135 107 107 349
Jack v. den Boorn-wo 0 0 bk154 0 0 0
Huub van Leeuwen-wo 0 0 bk149 0 0 0
Selmar Veurink-wo 0 0 bk166 0 0 0
Rick de Klerck-wo 0 0 bk154 0 0 0
Wim Egging-wo 0 0 bk176 0 0 0
Tim Graafland-wo 0 0 bk155 0 0 0
Tim Sanders-wo 0 0 bk209 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Iris Schoenmakers-wo 966 6 bk158 179 484 144 161 179 484
Aggie Kaal 1447 9 160 174 500 140 162 162 464
Sandra de Waard 1447 9 160 227 528 193 115 161 469
Gerda Kaal-wo 1759 12 146 186 471 123 186 125 434
Jans van Vuuren-wo 1707 12 142 178 472 150 159 139 448
Eugenia Eland 843 6 bk139 164 452 0
Amber Schoenmakers-wo 838 6 bk145 157 438 157 149 132 438
Kyra Nicolai-wo 1663 12 138 163 460 160 151 149 460
Ineke Kock-wo 1632 12 136 168 461 142 152 167 461
Matty Kroezen 1312 12 109 127 339 105 127 86 318
Jolanda Vermaak 543 5 bk108 124 215 114 114
Jolanda Dijkhuizen-wo 0 0 bk164 0 0 0
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